
4325 ABDUL HALEEM 4240/2009

4326 ABHISHEK MISHRA 4992/2013

4327 ABHISHEK YADAV 3920/2014

4328 ADITYA SINGH 7386/2017

4329 AJAY PRATAP SINGH CHAUHAN (DR.) 5816/2012

4330 AMIT KUMAR SINGH BHADAURIYA 8710/2003

4331 AMITABH PRATAP SINGH 3863/2006

4332 AMRENDRA KUMAR 8807/2010

4333 ANAND DUBEY 4824/2004

4334 ANJANI KUMAR RAI 3644/2016

4335 ANKIT SINGH 12250/2021

4336 ANSHUMAN SRIVASTAVA 2757/2015

4337 ARADHANA SINGH 11371/2021

4338 ARCHANA YADAV 9679/2019

4339 ASHISH CHATURVEDI 3203/2005

4340 ASHISH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2918/1994

4341 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 3133/1996

4342 ASIT SRIVASTAVA 5302/1994

4343 BADRI PRASAD AWASTHI 6205/2012
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4344 BHOLA SINGH PATEL 1618/1987

4345 BRIJ BHOOSHAN SINGH 16689/2019

4346 DAYA SHANKER PANDEY 858/1991

4347 DEEPAK TIWARI 4692/2013

4348 DILIP KUMAR GAUTAM 1929/1996

4349 DR. PRAMOD KUMAR MAURYA 1538/2012

4350 GANTAVYA 1922/2015

4351 GAURAV RASTOGI 2063/2016

4352 GHAN SHYAM YADAV 3344/1992

4353 GYANENDRA KUMAR 5688/2012

4354 HANS RAJ VERMA 6841/2001

4355 HARI RAM GUPTA 774/2019

4356 HAROON RASHEED 8606/2003

4357 INDU PRAKASH SINGH 3485/1988

4358 JAG MOHAN SINGH YADAV 11177/2010

4359 KAHKASHAN ZAIDI 7386/2012

4360 KUNWAR SAMITNJAY 526/1995

4361 MANISH BAJPAI 744/1996

4362 MANOJ KMAR SRIVASTAVA 7464/2000

4363 MITHLESH KUMAR SHARMA 6486/2016



4364 MOHD. KASHIF 5229/2014

4365 MOHD. KAUSAR JAH 1259/2001

4366 MOHD. RASHID 35/2015

4367 MOHD. SHOEB 7303/2012

4368 NEELAM 7829/2017

4369 NEIL PADMDHAR 6681/2012

4370 NIRBHAY SINGH 5040/2016

4371 OMKAR SINGH 15352/2000

4372 POONAM SINGH 1521/1996

4373 POONAM SINGH 14619/2010

4374 PRABHAT KUMAR 538/1986

4375 PRADEEP KUMAR 1194/1999

4376 PRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI 5103/2009

4377 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH 917/2001

4378 PRASHANT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 2003/2000

4379 PRASHANT KUMAR TRIPATHI 8949/2016

4380 RAJESH KUMAR 5572/1999

4381 RAJESH KUMAR 3705/2008

4382 RAJESH PANDEY 7644/2005

4383 RAM NARESH SHUKLA 3157/1984



4384 RAM PYARE SINGH 2667/1991

4385 RAMESH CHANDRA PANDEY 1697/1985

4386 RANI SINGH 3688/2020

4387 RAVI PRATAP SINGH 267/2015

4388 RAVINDRA KUMAR VERMA 9046/2003

4389 RAVISH CHANDRA MISHRA 0062/2003

4390 RAYEES AHMAD 1884/1996

4391 ROMIT SETH 5894/2013

4392 SABHAJEET SINGH 5000/2001

4393 SANAT KUMAR OJHA 7686/2000

4394 SANJAY KUMAR  9024/2009

4395 SANJAY KUMAR PANDEY 6385/2001

4396 SANTOSH KUMAR 8735/2016

4397 SARVESH KUMAR MISHRA 2203/1994

4398 SHARDA VERMA 5898/2011

4399 SHEKHAR MISHRA 6216/2007

4400 SHIV PRAKASH MISHRA 4848/2014

4401 SHIV PRAMOD TIWARI 3405/1994

4402 SHIVANSHU MISHRA 10152/2019

4403 SHRAVAN KUMAR VERMA 4756/2011



4404 SUMEET TAHILRAMANI 6780/2019

4405 SUNIL KUMAR MAURYA 3776/2020

4406 SURYA MANI PANDEY 6814/2005

4407 TAPESHWAR KUMAR MAURYA 3314/2000

4408 UMA TEWARI 14441/1999

4409 UTKARSH KUMAR 909/2007

4410 VED PRAKASH SINGH 4283/1999

4411 VIJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 7545/1994

4412 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH 4292/2009

4413 VIKAS PANDEY 8883/2009

4414 VINOD KUMAR DIXIT 3791/2013

4415 YOGENDRA NATH YADAV 830/2006

SRI HGS PARIHAR , Senior Advocate 
Returning Officer
Oudh Bar Association Elections -2025 
Dated - 14th July 2025
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